Manchester International Church of Christ - March 2017

Friday 3rd

Sunday 5th

Friday 10th

Sunday 12th

Friday 17th

Sunday 19th

Friday 24th

Sunday 26th

Friday 31st

Midweek Devotional

Devotional

Teens and Students Upstairs

Lesson by Isaiah S.

Sunday Service

Sunday Worship and Communion Service

Family Group Bible Discussion
Will meet by family group

Sunday Service

Sunday Worship and Communion Service

Midweek Devotional

Devotional

Teens and Students Upstairs

Lesson by Levi K.

Sunday Service

Sunday Worship and Communion Service

Teens and Students Upstairs

Main message by Andy B.
Parenting workshop w/ potluck

MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St.,
Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester

MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St.,
Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester

MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St.,
Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester

thc

MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St.,
Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester

MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St.,
Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester

MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St.,
Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester

MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St.,
Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester

MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St.,
Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester

MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St.,
Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester

Parenting workshop for teens and kingdom kids parents. Bring lunch for potluck.

Leaders Meeting
Family Group Meeting

Sunday Service (Mother's Day)

Sunday Worship and Communion Service

Bible Quiz for Parents and
Teens/Students
Bible quiz about Book of John

thc

MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St.,
Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester

thc

7:30pm

7:30pm

10:30am

7:30pm

10:30am

7:30pm

7:30pm

10:30am

11:00am

1:00pm

7:30pm

10:30am

7:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

-12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

-12:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:00pm



