Manchester International Church of Christ - March 2017

Friday 3rd	Midweek Devotional	MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St., Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester	7:30pm - 9:00pm
	Devotional		
	Teens and Students Upstairs	MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St., Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester	7:30pm - 9:00pm
	Lesson by Isaiah S.		
Sunday 5th	Sunday Service	MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St., Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Sunday Worship and Communion Service		
Friday 10th	Family Group Bible Discussion Will meet by family group	tbc	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 12th	Sunday Service	MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St., Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Sunday Worship and Communion Service		
Friday 17th	Midweek Devotional	MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St., Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester	7:30pm - 9:00pm
	Devotional		
	Teens and Students Upstairs	MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St., Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester	7:30pm - 9:00pm
	Lesson by Levi K.		
Sunday 19th	Sunday Service	MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St., Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Sunday Worship and Communion Service		
	Teens and Students Upstairs	MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St., Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester	11:00am - 12:00pm
	Main message by Andy B.		
	Parenting workshop w/ potluck	MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St., Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester	1:00pm - 3:00pm
	Parenting workshop for teens and kingdom kids	parents. Bring lunch for potluck.	
Friday 24th	Leaders Meeting Family Group Meeting	tbc	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 26th	Sunday Service (Mother's Day)	MICC Church Bldg., 9 Derby St., Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Sunday Worship and Communion Service		
Friday 31st	Bible Quiz for Parents and Teens/Students Bible quiz about Book of John	tbc	7:00pm - 8:00pm